Last update: 240101
Anti - Burglary 19" Rack Cabinet
SA - ZNK series
An anti-burglary wall-mounted 19-inch rack cabinet designed to protect critical components of
both active and passive telecommunications networks, as well as various types of electrical
infrastructure components. This product line provides a high level of burglary resistance.
standards and certificates:

technical drawings:
3/3
order information:
CODE DESCRIPTION
SA-500/500/200-ZNK-19"-S-3U-S-R7035
Anti-burglary 19" rack cabinet SA-500/500/200-ZNK, indoor, wall-mounted, padlock, static rack
rails, 500x500x200mm (WxHxD), Magnelis®, structural, RAL7035
SA-500/500/300-ZNK-19"-W-5U-S-R7035
Anti-burglary 19" rack cabinet SA-500/500/300-ZNK, indoor, wall-mounted, padlock, telescopic
rack rails, 500x500x300mm (WxHxD), Magnelis®, structural, RAL7035
SA-580/580/300-ZNK-19"-W-5U-S-R7035
Anti-burglary 19" rack cabinet SA-580/580/300-ZNK, indoor, wall-mounted, padlock, telescopic
rack rails, 580x580x300mm (WxHxD), Magnelis®, structural, RAL7035
SA-700/580/300-ZNK-19"-W-5U-S-R7035
Anti-burglary 19" rack cabinet SA-700/580/300-ZNK, indoor, wall-mounted, padlock, telescopic
rack rails, 700x580x300mm (WxHxD), Magnelis®, structural, RAL7035